W
A
FE
R
 S
IL
EN
T

Inlet Size Model
Dash Seat Dash Spring
300WC Series Ordering Code
Model - Position 6 - 12
300WCCT - Cast Steel Body, Stainless Steel Disc
300WCTT - Stainless Steel Body, Stainless Steel Disc
Seat - Position 13
M - Metal
Dash - Position 14
Spring - Position 15
T - Stainless Steel
Inlet Size* - Position 1 - 4
0200 -   2"
0250 - 21⁄2"
0300 -   3"
0400 -   4"
0500 -   5"
0600 -   6"
Dash - Position 5
PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE CHART
ASME 16.34
400 450350-50 0 15050 100 200 250 300
Temperature (F)
P
re
ss
u
re
 (
p
si
)
800
700
600
500
400
300
200
100
0
300# CS
Vi
to
n
O
-R
in
g
300# SS
W
A
FE
R
 S
IL
EN
T
C
H
EC
K
 V
A
LV
ES
- 205 -
300WC SERIES
CAST STEEL AND STAINLESS STEEL
WAFER SILENT CHECK VALVES
SPECIFICATION
Check Valve shall be single disc design with Cast Steel or Stainless Steel wafer